
1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RUNDH SIRAWAS (215684) DEHALABAS RUNDH SEERAWAS 1

2 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GANJ (216347) NP_KISHANGARHBAS NP_KISHANGARHBAS - WARD NO.- 091

3 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DONGDA (224973) DONGDA DONGDA 1

4 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALI BLOCK RAMGARH ALWAR (215126)NANGAL TAPPA PALI 1

5 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHEDI (215127) NP_RAMGARH (ALWAR) 1

6 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO KHOH TEH.RAMGARH ALWAR (215131)KHOH KHOH 1

7 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DAWRI (215137) DABARI DABARI 1

8 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MILAKPUR (215655) MILAKPUR MILAKPUR 1

9 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NANGAL TAPPA (498757) NANGAL TAPPA NANGAL TAPPA 1

10 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUSHPURI (494326) TIKRI KHUSHPURI 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RUNDH SIRAWAS (215684) DEHALABAS RUNDH SEERAWAS 1

2 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BRASANGPUR KISHANGARHBAS ALWAR (216342)BRASANG PUR BRASANGPUR 1

3 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALI BLOCK RAMGARH ALWAR (215126)NANGAL TAPPA PALI 1

4 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DAWRI (215137) DABARI DABARI 1

5 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOMA BLOCK RAMGARH ALWAR RAJASTHAN (215654)CHOMA CHOMA 1

6 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RASGAN (215659) RASGAN RASGAN 1

7 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL RAGHUNATH GARH (215660) RAGHUNATH GARH RAGHUNATH GARH 1

8 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL SAHDOLI (215661) SAHADOLI SAHADOLI 1

9 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BILASPUR (226758) KHANPUR KALAN BILASPUR 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEERKA (216331) MEERKA MEERKA 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMMANPUR (226768) DHANETA GARI SAMMANPUR 1

2 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL LOHARWARI (494519) CHOROTI PAHAR LOHAR WARI 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAKHTPURA (215682) BAKTHPURA BAKHAT PURA 1

2 GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SMD MOTI DUNGRI ALWAR (215737)ND_ALWAR ND_ALWAR - WARD NO.- 361

3 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VALLBHGRAM (216336) BALLABHGRAM BALLBH GRAM 1

4 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BAGHODA (216341) BAGHODA BAGHODA 1

5 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHAMUKAD KISHANGARH (224975) DHMUKAD DHAMOKAD 1

6 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOROTI PAHAR (215134) CHOROTI PAHAR CHOROTI PAHAR 1

7 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PATA RAMGARH ALWAR (215147) PATA PATA 1

8 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHALA (215148) BAHALA BAHALA 1

9 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MILAKPUR (215655) MILAKPUR MILAKPUR 1

10 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL RAMGARH (215658) NP_RAMGARH (ALWAR) 1

11 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL RAGHUNATH GARH (215660) RAGHUNATH GARH RAGHUNATH GARH 1

12 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DAHARWALA BASS RAMGARH ALWAR (215662)THENGI KA BAS DAHER WALA BAS 1

13 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SENTHLI KA BAS (215674) SENTHLI NAYA BAS SENTHLI 1

14 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL LOHARWARI (494519) CHOROTI PAHAR LOHAR WARI 1

15 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUSHPURI (494326) TIKRI KHUSHPURI 1
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1 SETH GANESHILAL MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL CHANDOLI (215687)CHANDOLI CHANDOLI 1

2 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GANJ (216347) NP_KISHANGARHBAS NP_KISHANGARHBAS - WARD NO.- 091

3 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALI BLOCK RAMGARH ALWAR (215126)NANGAL TAPPA PALI 1

4 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHANETA (215673) DHANETA GARI DHANETA 1

5 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL LOHARWARI (494519) CHOROTI PAHAR LOHAR WARI 1

6 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUSHPURI (494326) TIKRI KHUSHPURI 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MOTHUKA (216322) MOTHUKA MOTHUKA 1

2 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VALLBHGRAM (216336) BALLABHGRAM BALLBH GRAM 1

3 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHAMUKAD KISHANGARH (224975) DHMUKAD DHAMOKAD 1

4 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUNTETA KALAN (215124) KUTETA KALAN KHUNTETA KALAN 1

5 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VPO KHOH TEH.RAMGARH ALWAR (215131)KHOH KHOH 1

6 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NAUGAON (215144) NAUGAON NOGANWA 1

7 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL RAGHUNATH GARH (215660) RAGHUNATH GARH RAGHUNATH GARH 1

8 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUSHPURI (494326) TIKRI KHUSHPURI 1

SANSKRIT

https://t.me/rsgonline


1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHAJEET (215668) BHAZEET BHAZEET 1

2 SETH GANESHILAL MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL CHANDOLI (215687) CHANDOLI CHANDOLI 1

3 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AHIRBAS BHADKOL BLOCK UMRAIN (215705) UMRAIN UMRAIN 1

4 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIVAJI PARK ALWAR (215728) ND_ALWAR ND_ALWAR - WARD NO.- 62 1

5 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAVEEN BHAGAT SINGH CIRCLE ALWAR (215731) ND_ALWAR ND_ALWAR - WARD NO.- 49 1

6 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL TODIYAR (506646) KASBA DEHRA TODIYAAR 1

7 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL SEERAWAS (505201) DEHALABAS SEERA WAS 1

8 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL ROOND DADIKAR (468187) HAJIPUR RUNDH DHADIKAR 1

9 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MOZDIKA (404121) KANROLI MEOV MOZDIKA 1

10 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL PAHARIBAS (409909) SIRMOLI PAHARI BAS 1

11 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAINTHLI (494267) SAINTHALI SAINTHLI 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DESULA (215666) DAISULA DESULA 1

1 GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SMD MOTI DUNGRI ALWAR (215737) ND_ALWAR ND_ALWAR - WARD NO.- 36 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHAJEDA (215022) BHAJEDA (K) BHAJEDA 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HAZIPUR DADIKAR UMRAIN ALWAR (215689) HAJIPUR HAZIPUR DADIKAR 1

1 GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRTHAL BLOCK KISHANGARH BAS ALWAR (215025)NP_KHAIRTHAL NP_KHAIRTHAL - WARD NO.- 07 1

2 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAIRTHAL (215027) NP_KHAIRTHAL NP_KHAIRTHAL - WARD NO.- 08 1

1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGHERIKALAN (216332) BAGHARI KALAN BAGHERI KALAN 1

2 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHANPUR MEWAN (216337) KHANPUR MEWANKHANPUR MEWAN 1

1 SHAHID VIRENDER SINGH YADAV GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MACHHROLI (216333)MACH ROLI MANCHROLI 1

2 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BAGHODA (216341) BAGHODA BAGHODA 1
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